	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MSMBG7.5A
	MSMBG7.5A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MSMBG7.5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.01120 (This price is for reference only)
		 MSMBG7.5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MSMBG7.5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BSPCF MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  SNAP 9V FEMALE PC MOUNT
1554GGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.7X3.5X3.15" GREY
1421T2 Hammond Manufacturing  FEET RUBBER .5" X .14" BLK 1=24
LF1PX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 1/4" PURPLE 1FT
1407415 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
2296838 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE FOR ALLEN BRADLEY
415-0016-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MCX/MCX-JACK 18" RG-316
MDM-21SH006K ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 21POS SKT 36" WIRE
MDM-51PH004L ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS PIN 24"
0152680775 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0982680238 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 18POS
0151670977 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 27 CKTS LGT 178
0152670407 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0152680934 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0150200408 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 38POS .76M
M1WXK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL26K/MC26M/X
M3GGK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS20K/MC20G/MCS20K
VP6GYX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 6' GRAY
2837/3 WH001 Alpha Wire  2837/3 WHITE 1000 FT
WITLP-50R-UVB-M Essentra Components  WIRE TIE LO PRO 50LB BLK 7.5"
M300X050Y7C Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE WHITE
IALK1-39382-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGBXF66-32452-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPGH34-9417-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CCMR020.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 20A ROHS
180MMT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 180A 690V BRITISH
BK/S505-V-500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .5A 250V AXL T-LAG UL CER
0034.5604.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 50MA 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
0362001.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 8AG 1A
0298100.V Littelfuse Inc  MEGA FUSE AWE BOX 100A
5MF 1.25-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
5MFP 7-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 125VAC AXIAL FAST
P4KE13C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 19.11VC AXIAL
TMPG06-15AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC AXIAL
MSMBJSAC7.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12.6VC DO214AA
M5KP14CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO204AR
SA100CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 179VC AXIAL
TGL41-7.5-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.05VWM 11.7VC MELF
B72214S2321K551 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 459V 6KA DISC 14MM
VE07P02750KDD AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 387V 800A DISC 7MM
	MSMBG7.5A  keywords
	    	MSMBG7.5A
	MSMBG7.5A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MSMBG7.5A  pdf
	MSMBG7.5A  datasheet
	MSMBG7.5A  price
	MSMBG7.5A  distributor
	electronic components MSMBG7.5A
	MSMBG7.5A  Circuit Protection
	MSMBG7.5A  TVS - Diodes
	MSMBG7.5A  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
	MSMBG7.5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .